October 2025 Monthly Building Report

Applicant Project Structure Estimated
Record Type Record #  Issued Date g Parcel # Description Classification  Building Cost
Residential
Dwelling RDP-25-84 10/1/2025 Angela Sleight  RPR3803035506 New Dwelling Cottage Dwelling $160,000.00
Permit
E/IIEYCZ;Enmon Richard & New Detached
o M-25-8 10/2/2025 . RPRMBA1000500  Accessory Building/ Garage $40,000.00
Building Ashley Bitton
) Structure
Permit
lliescliesr(l)fal New Detached
Sti . Y RAS-25-61 10/2/2025 Nate Merrill RPR4013026200 Accessory Building/ Shop $150,000.00
He .ure Structure
Permit
Solar Intermountain Roof-Mounted Detached
Installation  SLR-25-8 10/6/2025 ) RPR4227023908 $59,000.00
) Wind and Solar Solar Panels Structure
Permit
Residential Manufactured
Dwelling RDP-25-95 10/7/2025 Clara L. Alvarez RPR4225004707 New Dwelling Hom $130,000.00
Permit ome
Residential Single-Famil
Dwelling RDP-25-99 10/9/2025  Jacob Beard RPRRPHS000600  New Dwelling & Y $376,000.00

Permit

Dwelling



October 2025 Monthly Building Report

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Solar
Installation
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

City of
McCammon
Building
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

RAS-25-70

SLR-25-9

RDP-25-98

M-25-9

RAS-25-75

RAS-25-73

RDP-25-100

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/17/2025

10/17/2025

10/22/2025

10/23/2025

10/27/2025

Jonathan Fisher  RPRRMVE000700
Big Dog Solar ~ RPR4057030403
Chad Murphy =~ RPRRBRA000200
Doug Guthrie ~ RPRMGTHO000700
Sean Turner RPRRMRY000300
Mike Bischoff ~ RPRRBONO000700

Tanner Stenquist RPRRHAA000300

New Detached
Accessory Building/ Shop
Structure

Roof-Mounted Single-Family
Solar Panels Dwelling
New Dwelling Manufactured
Home

. Single-Family
New Dwelling Duwelling
New Detached
Accessory Building/ Shop
Structure
New Detached

Accessory Building/ Garage
Structure

Single-Family

New Dwelling Dwelling

$250,000.00

$45,000.00

$32,500.00

$450,000.00

$110,000.00

$41,000.00

$620,000.00



October 2025 Monthly Building Report

iiscliesf(l)zlal New Detached
Structurey RAS-25-76 10/29/2025 Jeremy Manska RPRRILIS000300 Accessory Building/ Barn $100,000.00

) Structure
Permit



