

October 2025 Monthly Building Report

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-84	10/1/2025	Angela Sleight	RPR3803035506	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$160,000.00
City of McCammon Building Permit	M-25-8	10/2/2025	Richard & Ashley Bitton	RPRMBA1000500	New Detached Accessory Building/ Garage Structure		\$40,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-61	10/2/2025	Nate Merrill	RPR4013026200	New Detached Accessory Building/ Shop Structure		\$150,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-8	10/6/2025	Intermountain Wind and Solar	RPR4227023908	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Detached Structure	\$59,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-95	10/7/2025	Clara L Alvarez	RPR4225004707	New Dwelling	Manufactured Home	\$130,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-99	10/9/2025	Jacob Beard	RPRRPHS000600	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$376,000.00

October 2025 Monthly Building Report

Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-70	10/15/2025	Jonathan Fisher	RPRRMVE000700	New Detached Accessory Building/ Shop Structure	\$250,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-9	10/15/2025	Big Dog Solar	RPR4057030403	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling \$45,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-98	10/17/2025	Chad Murphy	RPRRBRA000200	New Dwelling	Manufactured Home \$32,500.00
City of McCammon Building Permit	M-25-9	10/17/2025	Doug Guthrie	RPRMGTH000700	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling \$450,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-75	10/22/2025	Sean Turner	RPRRMRY000300	New Detached Accessory Building/ Shop Structure	\$110,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-73	10/23/2025	Mike Bischoff	RPRRBON000700	New Detached Accessory Building/ Garage Structure	\$41,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-100	10/27/2025	Tanner Stenquist	RPRRHAA000300	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling \$620,000.00

October 2025 Monthly Building Report

Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-76	10/29/2025	Jeremy Manska	RPRRLIS000300	New Detached Accessory Building/ Barn Structure	\$100,000.00
---	-----------	------------	---------------	---------------	---	--------------